POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B003504

24B003505

24B003506

24B003507

24B003508

24B003509

24B003510

24B003511

24B003512

24B003513

24B003514

24B003515

24B003516

24B003517

24B003518

12:50:51
07/15/24
13:59:13
07/15/24
15:41:54
07/15/24
15:57:25
07/15/24
21:47:30
07/15/24
21:54:48
07/15/24

21:00:01
07/15/24
23:04:03
07/15/24
23:33:47
07/15/24
00:45:20
07/16/24
21:00:00
07/15/24
01:59:00
07/16/24
02:29:45
07/16/24
05:52:15
07/16/24
06:07:13
07/16/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Welfare Check

Reckless Driver

Traffic Stop
Battery
911 Hangup

Domestic

Agency Assist

Unk Emergency 102 W BOEHRINGER ST ; 203,

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup

Agency Assist

Traffic Stop

Traffic Hazard

Traffic Stop

Suicidal Subj

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
289 NORTHSIDE DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12375 N SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN 69
120 SR 46 W; STEAK AND SHAKE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN
132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN
359 129, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
23 OAKMONT PL; OAKMONT BPD
APARTMENTS OFFICE; APT 122,
BATESVILLE, IN
716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

942 E PEARL ST, BATESVILLE CASKETBPD
SHIPPING FACILITY, BATESVILLE, IN
35 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN  BPD
FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

CROSS COUNTY PLAZA, ,

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

DELAWARE RD / POHLMAN ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN
1001 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Location

Dsp

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 07/15/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

07/16/24



