

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24B003504	12:50:51	Welfare Check	289 NORTHSIDE DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	07/15/24				
24B003505	13:59:13	Reckless Driver	12375 N SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	07/15/24				
24B003506		Traffic Stop		BPD	
24B003507		Battery		BPD	
24B003508		911 Hangup	359 129, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B003509		Domestic	,	BPD	
	07/15/24				
24B003510		Agency Assist	,	BPD	
24B003511		Unk Emergency		BPD	
04000540		T (" O	,		
24B003512		Traffic Stop	,	BPD	
04000540		044.11			
24B003513		911 Hangup	35 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
040000544		A			
24B003514		Agency Assist		,	
240002545		Troffic Chan			
240003315		Trainic Stop	CRUSS COUNTY PLAZA, ,		
248002516		Troffic Hozard		חספ	
240003510		Italiic Hazalu		DFD	
24B003517		Traffic Stop		RDD	
270000017					
24B003518		Suicidal Subi		RPD	
2-0000010			Not CENTRALAY, DATEONIEL, IN		
Total Inciden		15			
	24B003505 24B003507 24B003507 24B003508 24B003509 24B003510 24B003511 24B003512 24B003513 24B003515 24B003515 24B003516 24B003517 24B003518	24B003504 $12:50:51$ $07/15/24$ $24B003505$ $13:59:13$ $07/15/24$ $24B003506$ $15:41:54$ $07/15/24$ $24B003507$ $15:57:25$ $07/15/24$ $24B003508$ $21:47:30$ $07/15/24$ $24B003509$ $21:54:48$ $07/15/24$ $24B003510$ $21:00:01$ $07/15/24$ $24B003511$ $23:04:03$ $07/15/24$ $24B003512$ $23:33:47$ $07/15/24$ $24B003513$ $00:45:20$ $07/16/24$ $24B003514$ $21:00:00$ $07/15/24$ $24B003515$ $01:59:00$ $07/16/24$ $24B003516$ $02:29:45$ $07/16/24$ $24B003517$ $05:52:15$ $07/16/24$ $24B003518$ $06:07:13$ $07/16/24$	24B003504 $12:50:51$ $07/15/24$ Welfare Check $07/15/24$ $24B003505$ $13:59:13$ $07/15/24$ Reckless Driver $07/15/24$ $24B003506$ $15:41:54$ $07/15/24$ Traffic Stop $07/15/24$ $24B003507$ $15:57:25$ $07/15/24$ Battery $07/15/24$ $24B003508$ $21:47:30$ $07/15/24$ 911 Hangup $07/15/24$ $24B003509$ $21:54:48$ $07/15/24$ Domestic $07/15/24$ $24B003510$ $21:00:01$ $07/15/24$ Agency Assist $07/15/24$ $24B003511$ $23:04:03$ $07/15/24$ Unk Emergency $07/15/24$ $24B003512$ $23:33:47$ $07/15/24$ Traffic Stop $07/15/24$ $24B003513$ $00:45:20$ $07/15/24$ 911 Hangup $07/16/24$ $24B003514$ $21:00:00$ $07/16/24$ Agency Assist $07/16/24$ $24B003515$ $01:59:00$ $07/16/24$ Traffic Stop $07/16/24$ $24B003516$ $02:29:45$ $07/16/24$ Traffic Hazard $07/16/24$ $24B003517$ $05:52:15$ $07/16/24$ Traffic Stop $07/16/24$ $24B003518$ $06:07:13$ Suicidal Subj	24B003504 12:50:51 07/15/24 Welfare Check 289 NORTHSIDE DR, BATESVILLE, IN 07/15/24 24B003505 13:59:13 07/15/24 Reckless Driver 12375 N SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN 07/15/24 24B003506 15:41:54 07/15/24 Traffic Stop 120 SR 46 W; STEAK AND SHAKE, BATESVILLE, IN 24B003507 15:57:25 07/15/24 Battery 132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN 24B003508 21:47:30 07/15/24 911 Hangup 359 129, BATESVILLE, IN 24B003509 21:54:48 07/15/24 Domestic 23 OAKMONT PL; OAKMONT 24B003510 21:00:01 07/15/24 Agency Assist 716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BATESVILLE, IN 24B003511 23:04:03 07/15/24 Unk Emergency 102 W BOEHRINGER ST; 203, 07/15/24 BATESVILLE, IN 24B003512 23:34:7 07/15/24 Traffic Stop 942 E PEARL ST; BATESVILLE, IN 24B003513 00:45:20 07/16/24 911 Hangup 35 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN 24B003515 01:59:00 07/16/24 Traffic Stop CROSS COUNTY PLAZA, , 07/16/24 24B003516 02:29:45 07/16/24 Traffic Stop DELAWARE RD / POHLMAN ST, BATESVILLE, IN 24B003516 05:52:15 07	24B003504 12:50:51 07/15/24 Welfare Check 289 NORTHSIDE DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD 24B003505 13:59:13 07/15/24 Reckless Driver 12375 N SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN 69 24B003506 15:41:54 07/15/24 Traffic Stop 120 SR 46 W; STEAK AND SHAKE, BATESVILLE, IN BPD 24B003507 15:57:25 07/15/24 Battery 132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE BPD 24B003508 21:47:30 07/15/24 911 Hangup 359 129, BATESVILLE, IN BPD 24B003509 21:54:48 07/15/24 Domestic 23 OAKMONT PL; OAKMONT BPD 24B003510 21:00:01 07/15/24 Agency Assist 716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD 24B003511 23:04:03 Unk Emergency 102 W BOEHRINGER ST; 203, BPD 07/15/24 Unk Emergency 102 W BOEHRINGER ST; 203, BPD 24B003512 23:33:47 Traffic Stop 942 E PEARL ST; BATESVILLE, IN BPD 24B003513 0:45:20 911 Hangup 35 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD 24B003514 21:00:00 Agency Assist FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATES

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 07/15/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes